
SE1/4 OF SW1/4 EX S 610.52 FT,
EX E 759.98 FT & W 513.46 FT
OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4 LYING S OF

GEISLER NICHOLAS P
1758 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02237-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

21316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/09/2023 KS 10.10 90,900 0 0 90,900

STANDARD
2

237,730
15,200
90,900

343,830
90,159

253,671
HX HB 50,722

202,949
343,830

0

347,000

1211/2229 3/17/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICHOLAS & VIANNA GEI

NICHOLAS GEISLER

0911/0667 9/22/2000 WD Q I 186,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA P WOOD

NICHOLAS & VIANNA G
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SALE:1:1: 10.10 AC. (MKT. 2200 @ AC)

14353 M H 125 08/03/1998

2002HX Base Yr

1758 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,489 113.7024 127.35 316,974 1990 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 177,653

FDC 580 35 203 19,389

FOP 80 30 24 2,292

FOP 230 30 69 6,590

UEP 200 60 120 11,462

UOP 928 20 186 17,765

UST 60 45 27 2,579

3,938 2,489 237,730

BAS= W42 S18 UOP= W18 S36 E38 N14 W20 N22$ S12 UEP= S10 E20
N10 W20$ E39 FOP= S10E23 N10 W23$ E23 N30 W16 FOP= N20 FDC=
E8 N32 W20 S22 UST= S10 E6 N10 W6$ E6 S10 E6$ W4 S20 E4$ W4$.

BAS

42

18

12

39
23

30

164

UOP

18

36

38

14

20

22

UEP10

20

10

20

FOP10

23

10

23

FOP20

4

20

4

FDC

8

32

20

22

6

10

6

UST10

6

10

6

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

15,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,900


